Rang Concurrent(s)

o uhs wWwN

Marilou Prince

Nina Utinger

Joanie Prince

Olivia Jeanson

Camille Dumas
Marie-Laurence Thibault

Alexandra Houle

A

Skate Canada

Date:

Magog

18 Octobre 2024 au 20 Octobre 2024
STAR 5 Women (moins de 13 ans Gr. 2 Evé. 34) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

ESG Drummond / St-Cyrille
Sherbrooke
ESG Drummond / St-Cyrille
Sherbrooke
Sorel-Tracy
Sorel-Tracy

Invitation Estrie/ Jocelyn Proulx 2024

19-oct.-2024 16:48:07

Julie Duquette

Patinage Canada

Points

18.69
17.99
16.51
14.32
11.96
11.87



